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Think ahead.
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Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

Industrial spaces call for durable cleaning cloths that can handle a
range of tasks. These heavy-duty cleaning cloths effectively tackle
oil and grease while protecting hands from heat and metal scraps.
Promote sustainability and cut costs, too. We have lowered the
CO2 emissions for Tork exel CLEAN® by 28% since 2011*, and
exelCLEAN® technology reduces solvent use by up to 41%. Their
single-sheet dispensing cuts wastage and the packaging is made
from recycled materials for an extra eco-friendly boost. *(Life Cycle
Analysis) LCA conducted by Essity and IVL Svenska Miljdinstitutet
in April 2021

www.tork.ch
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Article 530179

Systéme
Pli
Impression

Longueur plié

Largeur plié

Z
o
S

Gaufrage
Longueur déplié
Largeur déplié

Couleur

Easily remove stubborn oil, grease and
water marks in industrial environments and
save time with these multipurpose cleaning
cloths.

Save money by replacing expensive rental
towels — these durable cleaning cloths are
suitable for repeated use.

Design ultra-résistant congu pour protéger
les mains de la chaleur et des débris
meétalliques

Cut costs and help the environment by
using less solvents — our exelCLEAN®
cloths reduces solvent use by up to 41%.

Optimize consumption and minimize waste
of cleaning cloths with the One-at-a-time
dispensing feature.

Improve your operation's sustainability —
this product packaging is made out of
100% recycled fibers and at least 30%
recycled plastics.



Données d’expédition

EAN

Pieces

Unités consommateur
Hauteur

Largeur

Longueur

Volume

Poids net

Poids brut

Matériau d’emballage

¢ essity

Unité consommateur
7322541182995

105

160 mm

356 mm

110 mm

6.27 dm3

123759

1247.8¢

Plastic

Unité de transport
7322541183008
420

4

339 mm

238 mm

365 mm

29.45 dm3

5kg

5.4 kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

7322541389035
25200

240

2184 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

1.77 m3
297.01 kg
323.28 kg
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Produits similaires

190578 530180

570479
Certificats de produits

@fﬁ

FSC °
For Wiping responabi foastry

FSC® C003255

www.fsc.org
)
ToRK y
[T\ For wiping

Contact

Essity Switzerland AG
Parkstraf3e 1b
6214 Schenkon

Tél.: +41 (0)848/810152
Lundi-jeudi 8:00-16:30 | Vendredi
8:00-15:00

Fax: +41 (0)800/81 01 52
Mail: torkmaster@essity.com
GLN: 7609999000928

www.tork.ch



