

Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth



Article	530179
Système	W4
Pli	1
Impression	Non
Longueur plié	10.8 cm
Largeur plié	35.5 cm
Gaufrage	Non
Longueur déplié	41.5 cm
Largeur déplié	35.5 cm
Couleur	Blanc

Industrial spaces call for durable cleaning cloths that can handle a range of tasks. These heavy-duty cleaning cloths effectively tackle oil and grease while protecting hands from heat and metal scraps. Promote sustainability and cut costs, too. We have lowered the CO2 emissions for Tork exelCLEAN® by 28% since 2011*, and exelCLEAN® technology reduces solvent use by up to 41%. Their single-sheet dispensing cuts wastage and the packaging is made from recycled materials for an extra eco-friendly boost. *(Life Cycle Analysis) LCA conducted by Essity and IVL Svenska Miljöinstitutet in April 2021

www.tork.ch

Easily remove stubborn oil, grease and water marks in industrial environments and save time with these multipurpose cleaning cloths.

Save money by replacing expensive rental towels – these durable cleaning cloths are suitable for repeated use.

Design ultra-résistant conçu pour protéger les mains de la chaleur et des débris métalliques

Cut costs and help the environment by using less solvents – our exelCLEAN® cloths reduces solvent use by up to 41%.

Optimize consumption and minimize waste of cleaning cloths with the One-at-a-time dispensing feature.

Improve your operation's sustainability – this product packaging is made out of 100% recycled fibers and at least 30% recycled plastics.

Données d'expédition

	Unité consommateur	Unité de transport	Palette
EAN	7322541182995	7322541183008	7322541389035
Pièces	105	420	25200
Unités consommateur	-	4	240
Hauteur	160 mm	339 mm	2184 mm
Largeur	356 mm	238 mm	800 mm
Longueur	110 mm	365 mm	1200 mm
Volume	6.27 dm ³	29.45 dm ³	1.77 m ³
Poids net	1237.5 g	5 kg	297.01 kg
Poids brut	1247.8 g	5.4 kg	323.28 kg
Matériau d'emballage	Plastic	Carton	-

Produits similaires



570479

190578

530180

Certificats de produits



For Wiping



The mark of responsible forestry

TORK
EASY
HANDLING®

For Wiping

Contact

Essity Switzerland AG
Parkstraße 1b
6214 Schenkon

Tél.: +41 (0)848/810152
Lundi-jeudi 8:00-16:30 | Vendredi
8:00-15:00

Fax: +41 (0)800/81 01 52
Mail: torkmaster@essity.com
GLN: 7609999000928